School Board Policy Book Index

Series 1100: SCHOOL-COMMUNITY RELATIONS

1100:

1101

1110:

1111
1112

1120:

1121

1130:

1131
1132

1140:

1141

1150:

1151

INTRODUCTION
School-Community Relations Goals
COMMUNICATIONS

Public Information Program
Public’s Rights to Know

PARENT ORGANIZATIONS
Relations with Parent Organizations
OTHER GOVERNMENT AGENCIES

Relations with other Government Agencies
Joint Use Agreements

COMMUNITY USE OF FACILITIES

Community Use of Facilities
STUDENT ORGANIZATIONS NOT AFFILIATED WITH MITCHELL SCHOOL
DISTRICT NO. 17-2

Athletic Letter Recognition for Students (9-12) in an organization
or club not affiliated with the Mitchell School District No. 17-2



