## School Board Policy Book Index

## Series 1100: SCHOOL-COMMUNITY RELATIONS

1100:	INTRODUCTION
1101	School-Community Relations Goals
1110:	COMMUNICATIONS
1111 1112	Public Information Program Public's Rights to Know
1120:	PARENT ORGANIZATIONS
1121	Relations with Parent Organizations
1130:	OTHER GOVERNMENT AGENCIES
1131 1132	Relations with other Government Agencies Joint Use Agreements
1140:	COMMUNITY USE OF FACILITIES
1141	Community Use of Facilities
1150:	STUDENT ORGANIZATIONS NOT AFFILIATED WITH MITCHELL SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 17-2
1151	Athletic Letter Recognition for Students (9-12) in an organization or club not affiliated with the Mitchell School District No. 17-2